MOTO-CLUB

b Ll ” F
: SANTIAGO DE e »
www.movetenamoto.org COMPOSTELA '.‘A e
ENDURO DE SANTIAGO
M.C. MOVETE NA MOTO
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPANA DE ENDURO
Clasificacion SCRATCH CRONO - 1
POS. DOR. NOMBRE MARCA CATEGORIA TIEMPO DIF.

1 26 GARCIA MONTANA, JOSEP KTM ENDURO 2 06:19'83

2 27 NAVARRO HUERTAS, SERGIO HUSQVARNA  ENDURO 1 06:40'07 00:20'24

3 12 MAGAIN, ANTOINE SHERCO ENDURO 1 06:43'04 00:2321

4 96 GUERRERORUIZ VICTOR RIEJU ENDURO 3 06:43'12 00:2329

5 94 BETRIUARMENGOL, JAUME KTM ENDURO 3 06:43'87 00:24'04

6 4 PUEY MONFORTE, ALEX KTM JUNIOR 06:44'29 00:24'46

7 16 GUERRERORUIZ CRISTOBAL BETA ENDURO 2 06:44'91 00:25'08

8 39 QUERMOLGO, RAMON BETA ENDURO 3 06:49'53 00:29'70

9 2 SANS SORIA, MARC HUSQVARNA  ENDURO 3 06:54'36 00:34'53
10 11 NAVARRO HUERTAS, ALEJANDRO BETA ENDURO 1 06:56'20 00:36'37
11 86 CORTES PICARZO, BERNAT GAS GAS ENDURO 2 06:56'70 00:36'87
12 92 SANCHEZBOTELLA, ADRIA KTM ENDURO 1 06:56'73 00:36'90
13 24 PELLICER CARDELLAT, ALFREDO KTM JUNIOR 06:57'73 00:37'90
14 18 QUERMOLGO, JORDI HUSQVARNA  ENDURO 1 06:58'86 00:39'03
15 28 FONTOVA SALVIA, ALBERT KTM ENDURO 1 06:59'14 00:39'31
16 6 TOMAS FONT, PAU RIEJU ENDURO 1 07:00'80 00:40'97
17 32 FUMERO GONZALEZ, MANUEL KTM JUNIOR 07:02'96 00:43'13
18 7 CEBALLOS ESCALERA LOPEZ, HONDA JUNIOR 07:03'98 00:44'15
19 9 GONFAUS SITJES, LLUIS KTM JUNIOR 07:07'87 00:48'04
20 77 ROBLEDO,LUCIANO KTM JUNIOR 07:09'06 00:49'23
21 23 SALASEGURA, JORDI KTM ENDURO 2 07:10'34 00:50'51
22 48 OLIVERA MARTINEZ, JAN RIEJU JUNIOR 07:1325 00:53'42
23 66 SOLALONA, CRISTOBAL KTM JUNIOR 07:14'89 00:55'06
24 69 PARADELO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE HUSQVARNA  ENDURO 2 07:16'49 00:56'66
25 40 LOUIS,TIM RIEJU ENDURO 3 07:16'81 00:56'98
26 5 PICHON , ZACHARY SHERCO JUNIOR 07:17'97 00:58'14
27 60 TRIGO FERNANDEZ, ALONSO KTM JUNIOR 07:20'90 01:01'07
28 101 DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, YAGO SHERCO TN JUNIOR 07:21'86 01:02'03
29 95 CARBALLES VIDAL, ABEL GAS GAS ENDURO 2 07:25'31 01:05'48
30 202 GARMENDIA IMAZ, URKO GAS GAS SENIOR B 2T 07:27'66 01:07'83
31 251 BERAZAVITORIA, MARCOS SENIOR B 4T 07:28'02 01:08'19
32 103 GERALDO GARCIA, AARON SHERCO TN JUNIOR 07:29'14 01:09'31
33 102 GARCIAVARELA, PABLO KTM TN JUNIOR 07:30'70 01:10'87
34 108 SOLSONA PEREZ, ORIOL KTM TN JUNIOR 07:35'52 01:15'69
35 33 OLMEDILLA FERNANDEZ, MARIO GAS GAS JUNIOR 07:37'84 01:1801
36 104 MARTINPRIETO, IVAN BETA TN JUNIOR 07:37'91 01:18'08
37 253 GASSOL ALONSO, ALVARO HONDA SENIOR B 4T 07:40'40 01:20'57
38 17 SAUMELL REVERTER, ALEIX KTM JUNIOR 07:41'57 01:21'74
39 451 BADIA CAMPRUBI, MIREIA RIEJU FEMENINO 07:41'79 01:21'96
40 201 GALVEZ GARCIA, DIEGO KTM SENIOR B 2T 07:44'11 01:24'28
41 203 GARCIA TORREGO, IGNACIO SHERCO SENIOR B 2T 07:46'28 01:26'45
42 260 GARCIA GARCIA, SANTIAGO SENIOR B 4T 07:47'35 01:27'52
43 207 NIETO TRABA, LUIS MIGUEL SHERCO SENIOR B 2T 07:52'72 01:32'89
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SANTIAGO DE
COMPOSTELA

ENDURO DE SANTIAGO
M.C. MOVETE NA MOTO
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPANA DE ENDURO

Clasificacion SCRATCH CRONO -1

POS. DOR. NOMBRE
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55
301

52
351
106
209

50
307
255
354
353

43
358
352
257
356
422
303
408
357
409
401
355
306
256
402
305
406
403
258
302
309
405
308
421
404
423
424
454
407
425
455
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)
“ Deputacion
CONCELLO DE SANTIAGO DACORUNA

Rr EOAD THE

VIVES CALAF, JOEL

CORRALES GARCIA, DAVID
FRUTOS DE MINGO, RAUL
REDONDO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE
ROMERO AMIGO, MARC
IGLESIAS CALCEDO, RAUL
OBRADO GARCIA, SAMUEL
ROCA CASTELLA, JORDI

GURRI AREGAY, ERNEST
MARTINEZ URQUIJO, MANUEL
GUILLEN TURON, JOAN CARLES
GIL SALA, XAVIER

CORDOBES POZANCO, DAVID
GONZALEZ CENTENERA, JOSE
REVERTE JIMENEZ, PABLO
RUIZ CANO, RUBEN

MARTINEZ ARCA, ISIDORO
PEREZ PEREZ, CARLOS GIOVANNI
GARCIA ARRIBAS, VICENTE
RUBIO LLOVERAS, PERE
PARRA AGUADO, JOSE DAVID
MARTINEZ MARSAL, TOMAS
HAMED MOHAMED, NORDIN
SALVADOR TARREGA, JOSE
COLLELL ESTEBAN, FERRAN
MARSAL COMPTE, JOSEP
CODON CORDERO, DAVID
ESTEBAN FELIU, ALBERT

MORA LORCA, MANUEL

CASAS CORDON, ALBERT
PALMAR LIBRERO, RUBEN
MARTIN LOPEZ, ALFONSO
PRADOS LOPEZ, VICTOR MANUEL
PUJO, NICOLAS

FONT OLIVERAS, MIQUEL
TORRES SIBILL, JOSEP
LOCOCO, ALBERTO
CASANOVA ALBALAT, ARTURO
LEGAZPI NEGUERUELA, BEATRIZ
PARRAMON AMETLLER, FRANCESC
MASO BLASCO, JOAN

VALLEJO FANDINO, ANDREA

MARCA

GAS GAS
BETA
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO

GAS GAS
KTM
YAMAHA
KTM

GAS GAS
SHERCO
GAS GAS
KTM

KTM

GAS GAS
HONDA

KTM
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA

KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
HONDA
BETA

KTM
SHERCO

RIEJU

KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
HONDA
BETA

GAS GAS

HUSQVARNA
KTM

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

ENDURO 2
SENIOR C 2T
JUNIOR
SENIOR C 4T
TN JUNIOR
SENIOR B 2T
ENDURO 1
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR B 4T
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR C 4T
JUNIOR
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR B 4T
SENIOR C 4T
MASTER 55
SENIOR C 2T
MASTER 45
SENIOR C 4T
MASTER 45
MASTER 45
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR B 4T
MASTER 45
SENIOR C 2T
MASTER 45
MASTER 45
SENIOR B 4T
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR C 2T
MASTER 45
SENIOR C 2T
MASTER 55
MASTER 45
MASTER 55
MASTER 55
FEMENINO
MASTER 45
MASTER 55
FEMENINO

Fecha/Hora publicacién: 20/11/2022 11:52:24

Firma:
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GORY
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Consejo - Fm
Superior Motccichamo
de Deportes

ol

real federaciin

motociclista espaiiola

DIF.
07:55'05 01:35'22
08:00'79 01:40'96
08:01'37 01:41'54
08:01'55 01:41'72
08:03'59 01:43'76
08:06'86 01:47'03
08:07'26 01:47'43
08:08'53 01:48'70
08:10'02 01:50'19
08:1321 01:53'38
08:14'47 01:54'64
08:14'89 01:55'06
08:15'46 01:55'63
08:16'91 01:57'08
08:21'29 02:01'46
08:21'80 02:01'97
08:22'46 02:02'63
08:25'09 02:05'26
08:26'22 02:06'39
08:27'68 02:07'85
08:28'96 02:09'13
08:29'09 02:09'26
08:29'68 02:09'85
08:30'50 02:10'67
08:33'37 02:13'54
08:40'60 02:20'77
08:46'94 02:27'11
08:47'37 02:27'54
08:56'05 02:36'22
08:58'97 02:39'14
09:01'24 02:41'41
09:11'48 02:51'65
09:14'34 02:54'51
09:17'12 02:57'29
09:24'98 03:05'15
09:27'57 03:07'74
09:34'81 03:14'98
09:40'97 03:21'14
10:04'17 03:44'34
10:13'49 03:53'66
11:17'62 04:57'79
12:19'81 05:59'98
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ENDURO DE SANTIAGO
M.C. MOVETE NA MOTO
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPANA DE ENDURO

Clasificacion SCRATCH CRONO -2

POS. DOR. NOMBRE
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42
43

26
12
94
27

5
16
11
39

4

N

18
28
86

6
24
66
92
1
32

7

©

60
69
40
101
95
251
103
102
23
104
17
108
52
33
202
207
451
203
351
201
55
260
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CONCELLO DE SANTIAGO DACORUNA

Rr EOAD THE

GARCIA MONTANA, JOSEP
MAGAIN , ANTOINE

BETRIU ARMENGOL, JAUME
NAVARRO HUERTAS, SERGIO
PICHON , ZACHARY
GUERRERO RUIZ, CRISTOBAL
NAVARRO HUERTAS, ALEJANDRO
QUER MOLGO, RAMON

PUEY MONFORTE, ALEX

SANS SORIA, MARC

QUER MOLGO, JORDI
FONTOVA SALVIA, ALBERT
CORTES PICARZO, BERNAT
TOMAS FONT, PAU

PELLICER CARDELLAT, ALFREDO
SOLA LONA, CRISTOBAL
SANCHEZ BOTELLA, ADRIA
ROBLEDO , LUCIANO

FUMERO GONZALEZ, MANUEL
CEBALLOS ESCALERA LOPEZ,
GONFAUS SITJES, LLUIS
TRIGO FERNANDEZ, ALONSO
PARADELO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE
LOUIS , TIM

DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, YAGO
CARBALLES VIDAL, ABEL
BERAZA VITORIA, MARCOS
GERALDO GARCIA, AARON
GARCIA VARELA, PABLO

SALA SEGURA, JORDI

MARTIN PRIETO, IVAN
SAUMELL REVERTER, ALEIX
SOLSONA PEREZ, ORIOL
FRUTOS DE MINGO, RAUL
OLMEDILLA FERNANDEZ, MARIO
GARMENDIA IMAZ, URKO
NIETO TRABA, LUIS MIGUEL
BADIA CAMPRUBI, MIREIA
GARCIA TORREGO, IGNACIO
REDONDO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE
GALVEZ GARCIA, DIEGO

VIVES CALAF, JOEL

GARCIA GARCIA, SANTIAGO

MARCA
KTM
SHERCO
KTM
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
BETA

BETA

BETA

KTM
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
KTM

GAS GAS
RIEJU

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

HONDA

KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
RIEJU
SHERCO
GAS GAS

SHERCO
KTM
KTM
BETA
KTM
KTM
SHERCO
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
SHERCO
RIEJU
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
KTM
GAS GAS

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

ENDURO 2
ENDURO 1
ENDURO 3
ENDURO 1
JUNIOR
ENDURO 2
ENDURO 1
ENDURO 3
JUNIOR
ENDURO 3
ENDURO 1
ENDURO 1
ENDURO 2
ENDURO 1
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
ENDURO 1
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
ENDURO 2
ENDURO 3
TN JUNIOR
ENDURO 2
SENIOR B 4T
TN JUNIOR
TN JUNIOR
ENDURO 2
TN JUNIOR
JUNIOR

TN JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR B 2T
FEMENINO
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR B 2T
ENDURO 2
SENIOR B 4T

Fecha/Hora publicacién: 20/11/2022 13:52:13

Firma:

HARD DFFROAD

GORY

Allianz () @=arv< N

Consejo - Fm
Superior Motccichamo
de Deportes

ol

real federaciin

motociclista espaiiola

DIF.
06:34'64
06:42'09 00:07'45
06:46'47 00:11'83
06:48'09 00:13'45
06:48'69 00:14'05
06:52'22 00:17'58
06:52'40 00:17'76
06:56'86 00:22'22
06:57'03 00:22'39
06:58'72 00:24'08
06:58'96 00:24'32
07:00'00 00:25'36
07:00'01 00:25'37
07:04'05 00:29'41
07:06'79 00:32'15
07:07'86 00:33'22
07:08'35 00:3371
07:08'36 00:3372
07:08'84 00:34'20
07:08'96 00:34'32
07:09'28 00:34'64
07:13'61 00:38'97
07:15'33 00:40'69
07:18'79 00:44'15
07:25'18 00:50'54
07:28'71 00:54'07
07:30'24 00:55'60
07:32'82 00:58'18
07:33'20 00:58'56
07:34'61 00:59'97
07:34'98 01:00'34
07:35'28 01:00'64
07:35'59 01:00'95
07:36'39 01:01'75
07:38'12 01:03'48
07:43'01 01:08'37
07:43'65 01:09'01
07:44'27 01:09'63
07:45'56 01:10'92
07:51'17 01:16'53
07:51'23 01:16'59
07:53'85 01:19'21
07:54'23 01:19'59
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SANTIAGO DE
COMPOSTELA

ENDURO DE SANTIAGO
M.C. MOVETE NA MOTO
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPANA DE ENDURO

Clasificacion SCRATCH CRONO -2

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
e
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

253
301

43
354
352
358
209
307
356
255
357
303
409
401
408
422
353
306
402
406
257

50
106
256
355
403
302
305
421
405
424
423
309
404
308
258
454
407
455
425

96
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)
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CONCELLO DE SANTIAGO DACORUNA

Rr EOAD THE

GASSOL ALONSO, ALVARO
CORRALES GARCIA, DAVID

GIL SALA, XAVIER

MARTINEZ URQUIJO, MANUEL
GONZALEZ CENTENERA, JOSE
CORDOBES POZANCO, DAVID
IGLESIAS CALCEDO, RAUL
ROCA CASTELLA, JORDI

RUIZ CANO, RUBEN

GURRI AREGAY, ERNEST
RUBIO LLOVERAS, PERE
PEREZ PEREZ, CARLOS GIOVANNI
PARRA AGUADO, JOSE DAVID
MARTINEZ MARSAL, TOMAS
GARCIA ARRIBAS, VICENTE
MARTINEZ ARCA, ISIDORO
GUILLEN TURON, JOAN CARLES
SALVADOR TARREGA, JOSE
MARSAL COMPTE, JOSEP
ESTEBAN FELIU, ALBERT
REVERTE JIMENEZ, PABLO
OBRADO GARCIA, SAMUEL
ROMERO AMIGO, MARC
COLLELL ESTEBAN, FERRAN
HAMED MOHAMED, NORDIN
MORA LORCA, MANUEL
PALMAR LIBRERO, RUBEN
CODON CORDERO, DAVID
FONT OLIVERAS, MIQUEL
PRADOS LOPEZ, VICTOR MANUEL
CASANOVA ALBALAT, ARTURO
LOCOCO, ALBERTO

MARTIN LOPEZ, ALFONSO
TORRES SIBILL, JOSEP

PUJO, NICOLAS

CASAS CORDON, ALBERT
LEGAZPI NEGUERUELA, BEATRIZ
PARRAMON AMETLLER, FRANCESC
VALLEJO FANDINO, ANDREA
MASO BLASCO, JOAN
GUERRERO RUIZ, VICTOR

MARCA
HONDA
BETA
SHERCO
KTM

KTM

GAS GAS

KTM

GAS GAS
YAMAHA
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
HONDA

GAS GAS
HUSQVARNA
HONDA

KTM

KTM

GAS GAS
SHERCO
SHERCO
KTM
SHERCO
RIEJU

BETA
HUSQVARNA
KTM

GAS GAS
BETA

HONDA
KTM
HUSQVARNA

KTM
RIEJU

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

SENIOR B 4T
SENIOR C 2T
JUNIOR
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR B 2T
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR B 4T
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR C 2T
MASTER 45
MASTER 45
MASTER 45
MASTER 55
SENIOR C 4T
SENIOR C 2T
MASTER 45
MASTER 45
SENIOR B 4T
ENDURO 1
TN JUNIOR
SENIOR B 4T
SENIOR C 4T
MASTER 45
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR C 2T
MASTER 55
MASTER 45
MASTER 55
MASTER 55
SENIOR C 2T
MASTER 45
SENIOR C 2T
SENIOR B 4T
FEMENINO
MASTER 45
FEMENINO
MASTER 55
ENDURO 3

Fecha/Hora publicacién: 20/11/2022 13:52:13

Firma:

HARD DFFROAD

GORY

Allianz () @=arv< N

Consejo - Fm
Superior Motccichamo
de Deportes

ol

real federaciin

motociclista espaiiola

DIF.
07:59'62 01:24'98
08:01'29 01:26'65
08:02'44 01:27'80
08:08'78 01:34'14
08:10'18 01:35'54
08:10'24 01:35'60
08:12'94 01:38'30
08:17'18 01:42'54
08:19'07 01:44'43
08:20'40 01:45'76
08:21'91 01:47'27
08:23'14 01:48'50
08:23'45 01:48'81
08:26'68 01:52'04
08:27'39 01:52'75
08:27'69 01:53'05
08:29'98 01:55'34
08:31'25 01:56'61
08:31'63 01:56'99
08:31'75 01:57'11
08:35'52 02:00'88
08:35'62 02:00'98
08:36'16 02:01'52
08:45'16 02:10'52
08:49'03 02:14'39
08:50'77 02:16'13
09:00'81 02:26'17
09:0379 02:29'15
09:04'94 02:30'30
09:09'17 02:34'53
09:13'12 02:38'48
09:16'53 02:41'89
09:17'24 02:42'60
09:23'22 02:48'58
09:27'52 02:52'88
09:27'91 02:53'27
10:00'39 03:25'75
10:09'61 03:34'97
10:15'98 03:41'34
10:17'73 03:43'09
19:25'36 12:5072
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SANTIAGO DE
COMPOSTELA

ENDURO DE SANTIAGO
M.C. MOVETE NA MOTO
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPANA DE ENDURO

Clasificacion SCRATCH CRONO -3

POS. DOR. NOMBRE
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12
13
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25
26
27
28
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31
32

26
12

5
16
94
27
11
86
39
18

4
92

2
24
28
66
32

7
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1

9
60
40
69
23
52
17
50
95
33
43
55

’QORILLI RIEIU

HARD DFFROAD

GONTp

“ ) Deputacion
CONCELLO DE SANTIAGO DA CORUNA

GARCIA MONTANA, JOSEP
MAGAIN , ANTOINE

PICHON , ZACHARY

GUERRERO RUIZ, CRISTOBAL
BETRIU ARMENGOL, JAUME
NAVARRO HUERTAS, SERGIO
NAVARRO HUERTAS, ALEJANDRO
CORTES PICARZO, BERNAT
QUER MOLGO, RAMON

QUER MOLGO, JORDI

PUEY MONFORTE, ALEX
SANCHEZ BOTELLA, ADRIA
SANS SORIA, MARC

PELLICER CARDELLAT, ALFREDO
FONTOVA SALVIA, ALBERT
SOLA LONA, CRISTOBAL
FUMERO GONZALEZ, MANUEL
CEBALLOS ESCALERA LOPEZ,
TOMAS FONT, PAU

ROBLEDO , LUCIANO

GONFAUS SITJES, LLUIS

TRIGO FERNANDEZ, ALONSO
Louls, TIM

PARADELO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE
SALA SEGURA, JORDI

FRUTOS DE MINGO, RAUL
SAUMELL REVERTER, ALEIX
OBRADO GARCIA, SAMUEL
CARBALLES VIDAL, ABEL
OLMEDILLA FERNANDEZ, MARIO
GIL SALA, XAVIER

VIVES CALAF, JOEL

MARCA
KTM
SHERCO
SHERCO
BETA

KTM
HUSQVARNA
BETA

GAS GAS
BETA
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

HONDA
RIEJU

KTM

KTM

KTM

RIEJU
HUSQVARNA
KTM
SHERCO
KTM

GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
SHERCO
GAS GAS

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

ENDURO 2
ENDURO 1
JUNIOR
ENDURO 2
ENDURO 3
ENDURO 1
ENDURO 1
ENDURO 2
ENDURO 3
ENDURO 1
JUNIOR
ENDURO 1
ENDURO 3
JUNIOR
ENDURO 1
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
ENDURO 1
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
ENDURO 3
ENDURO 2
ENDURO 2
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
ENDURO 1
ENDURO 2
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
ENDURO 2

Fecha/Hora publicacién: 20/11/2022 13:51:03

Firma:

TR EDAR THE

AIIianz@ @=ar< N

Censejo ‘ ' Féaning
Superior MotGocksmo
de Deportes

real federaciin

motociclista espaiiola

DIF.
06:28'04
06:44'02 00:15'98
06:46'85 00:18'81
06:50'64 00:22'60
06:50'75 00:22'71
06:57'57 00:29'53
06:59'19 00:31'15
07:00'36 00:32'32
07:00'53 00:32'49
07:00'67 00:32'63
07:01'95 00:33'91
07:02'74 00:34'70
07:03'07 00:35'03
07:03'80 00:35'76
07:06'78 00:3874
07:08'29 00:40'25
07:11'94 00:43'90
07:13'04 00:45'00
07:15'07 00:47'03
07:15'65 00:47'61
07:17'96 00:49'92
07:22'82 00:54'78
07:23'32 00:55'28
07:23'65 00:55'61
07:29'87 01:01'83
07:36'93 01:08'89
07:41'09 01:13'05
07:42'18 01:14'14
07:43'22 01:15'18
07:47'19 01:19'15
07:49'75 01:21'71
08:06'97 01:38'93
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